
Date Time Location Team @ Team
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Hicks @ 12U Lung

7:00 PM CT2 12U Costner @ 12U Team4
Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Hicks @ 12U Costner

7:00 PM CT2 12U Team4 @ 12U Lung
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Lung @ 12U Costner

7:00 PM CT2 12U Team4 @ 12U Hicks
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Costner @ 12U Team4

7:00 PM CT2 12U Lung @ 12U Hicks
Thursday, April 18, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Hicks @ 12U Team4

7:00 PM CT2 12U Lung @ 12U Costner
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Team4 @ 12U Lung

7:00 PM CT2 12U Costner @ 12U Hicks
Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Lung @ 12U Hicks

7:00 PM CT2 12U Team4 @ 12U Costner
Monday, April 29, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Lung @ 12U Team4

7:00 PM CT2 12U Hicks @ 12U Costner
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Team4 @ 12U Lung

7:00 PM CT2 12U Hicks @ 12U Costner
Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:00 PM CT2 12U Hicks @ 12U Team4

7:00 PM CT2 12U Costner @ 12U Lung
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12U Volleyball
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